



TruChoice® Offer

Corteva Agriscience offers a better way to buy Crop Protection Products. Prepay and Save.



Up to 15% savings on your Corteva Crop Protection purchases when combined with Brevant™seeds.

Crop Protection Savings		
Prepay Savings	Earn 10% or 5% Credit	Qualify Fund a TruChoice prepay
	Savings applied upfront to retail invoice PL Earn	account by February 25, 2022. US Qualify
"BREVANT seeds BOOST	+ 5% BREVANT BOOST Additional 5% earned in the form of Corteva™ Cash, available for use in purchasing Corteva Agriscience™ crop protection products from your local retailer next season.	Fund a TruChoice prepay account by February 25, 2022 HND Purchase Brevant™ brand corn units greater than or equal to 2021 Brevant corn units; Minimum of 30 units.



See the 100+ eligible crop protection products at TruChoice.Corteva.us



1. Fund your TruChoice prepay account with a minimum of \$5,000 by **Feb. 25, 2022,** with your authorized Corteva crop protection retailer or on **corteva.us.**



- **2. Earn** upfront savings applied to retail invoice.
 - Prepay Savings
 - Brevant Boost Reward to be used towards 2023 Corteva Crop Protection purchases.



3. Spend your prepay account on more than 100 proven crop protection products from Corteva Agriscience at authorized retailers before Sep. 30, 2022.

General Provisions

Sign your Grower Prepay Agreement on Corteva.us or with your local authorized retailer.

- Earn TruChoice® offer Prepay Savings (cash and financing) by funding a prepay account from Oct. 1, 2021, through Feb. 25, 2022. Spend your TruChoice prepay account funds at any authorized retailer; transactions must be entered into TruChoiceOnline.com between Nov. 17, 2021, and Sept. 30, 2022.
- 2. Any amount of funds toward your Corteva Agriscience™ crop protection products can be financed or prepaid; however, a minimum of at least \$5,000 of qualifying products must be reached to receive the crop protection Prepay Savings and Brevant Boost Reward.
- 3. Any quantities of qualifying products purchased during the offer period which are subsequently returned to the retailers are not eligible for the incentives, nor will they count toward the required minimum(s).
- 4. TruChoice prepay offers are available to customers whose business operations are based in Brevant Geography.
- 5. Earn the **Brevant Boost Reward** by:
 - A. Funding a TruChoice Prepay account with your **local** authorized **retailer** or on **Corteva.us** from Oct. 1, 2021 to Feb. 25, 2022.
 - B. Purchase Brevant™ brand corn units equal to 2021 purchase. 2022 purchase must be a minimum of 30 units.
 - C. Spend your Prepay savings at any authorized retailer; transactions must be entered into TruChoiceOnline.com between Nov. 17, 2021, and Sept. 30, 2022.
 - D. Additional 5% Corteva™ Cash available for use after Dec. 1, 2022.
- Participant may only earn one Corteva Seed Bonus. Brevant Boost Reward cannot be combined with any other Corteva Agriscience brand customer bonus.
- 7. A complete list of participating products is published on TruChoice. Corteva.us.
- 8. TruChoice prepay cash payments can be accepted by the local authorized retailer or Online: Depositing funds online is easy, secure, and convenient at Corteva.us.
- 9. TruChoice financing is available by working with your local authorized retailer to initiate financing through The TruChoice financing program enables customers of Corteva Agriscience through its subsidiary PHI Financial Services, Inc., to finance their approved crop protection product purchases. Cash can be applied to a registered TruChoice prepay account to avoid loan approval.
- 10. Have approved deferred payment loan with adequate credit limit. TruChoice financing for Corteva Crop Protection open Nov. 17, 2021.
 - A. For TruChoice financing rates in your area, contact the TruChoice support team at 1-800-922-2368.
 - B. Subject to credit approval and program requirements.
- 11. Participation in this program is subject to any terms, conditions and procedures that Corteva Agriscience may, at its discretion, change from time to time.

TruChoice Financing

Ask your local authorized retialer about flexible options available through TruChoice financing.

TruChoice Support Team: (800) 922-2368
TruChoice.Corteva.us

